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                                                                     2023-2024 SACRAMENTAL CALENDAR  
 

 
Sept 11 (Mon)  Parents Only (Church) – 6:15-7:15 PM  (God gives us His Son) 

OR 

Sept 20 (Wed)  Parents Only (Church) – 6:15-7:15 PM  (God gives us His Son) 
 

Oct 2 (Mon)  Parents Only (Church) – 6:15-7:15 PM  (Baptism Dying and Rising with Jesus) 
OR 

Oct 11 (Wed)  Parents Only (Church) – 6:15-7:15 PM  (Baptism Dying and Rising with Jesus) 
 

Nov 6 (Mon)   Parents Only Meeting–(Church)– 6:15-7:15 PM   (Why do Catholics go to Confession?) 
OR 

Nov 8 (Wed)   Parents Only Meeting–(Church)    6:15-7:15 PM  (Why do Catholics go to Confession?) 

 
 
Jan 6 (Sat AM) Reconciliation Retreat – (Church)  Parent and Child (limit 60 families per session) 

9:30 AM – 11:45 AM  
              OR 

Jan 6 (Sat PM) Reconciliation Retreat – (Church)  Parent and Child (limit 60 families per session) 
12:30 PM – 2:45 PM 

 
 
Jan 20 (Sat AM) First Reconciliation (Church) - 10:00 AM Parent and Child  (limit 30 families) 
         OR 

Jan 20 (Sat PM) First Reconciliation (Church) - 12:00 PM   Parent and Child  (limit 30 families) 
      OR  

Feb 3 (Sat AM) First Reconciliation (Church) – 10:00 AM Parent and Child  (limit 30 families) 
              OR 

Feb 3 (Sat PM) First Reconciliation (Church) - 12:00 PM   Parent and Child  (limit 30 families) 
  
 
April 13 (Sat AM) 1:00 – 3:00 PM Pictures in the Church (Parents can schedule time via Sign-up Genius if desired) 

 
 
April 20 (Sat AM) First Eucharist Retreat – (Church) - 9:30 AM – 11:45 AM (limit 60 families each session) 

           OR 

April 20 (Sat PM) First Eucharist Retreat – (Church) - 12:30 PM – 2:45 PM (limit 60 families each session) 

 

 

First Eucharist will be celebrated at weekend liturgies: 

April 27/April 28, May 4/5, May 11/12, May 18/19 

 
                               Sign-up for all meetings, retreats, and sacraments will be via Sign-up Genius 

 
 
 


